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Dark, Tom
Glynn, Frankie
Hoskins, Joe

North Side Huntsville
Square

Sheram, Dianna

Smitherman, Joe T.,
Mayor

The Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper photograph

Aug 01, 1971
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Burns, Arthur, Dr.
Cohn, Roy
Harris, Sydney J.
Hawkins, Hubert
Hoover, J. Edgar
Hutsell, James K.

McCarthy, Joseph
McCauley, Patrick
Miller, David G.
Mitchell, John
Murrow, Edward R.
Nixon, Richard M.

O'Reilly, Charles B.
Patman, Wright
Preus, Jacob A. O.
Ross, Nancy L.
Scott, David R.
Thrapp, Dan L.

Wallace, George C.,
Governor

Ward, R. J., Jr.
The Huntsville Times

newspaper

Aug 01, 1971
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Alford, Pat
Bennett, Michael
Bozeman, Howard
Bullard, Len
Butler, C. W., Mrs.
Chaffin, Jeff
Clift, Annie M., Mrs.
Dreger, Alvin
Fulda, Paul
Halsey Home

Halsey, W. L.
Harless, Lee
Hinds, Trice
Laughlin Home
Laughlin, Dianne
Laughlin, Ralph, Mr.

& Mrs.
Leslie, Aurora, Mrs.
Lester, Carly
Maulsby, Steve

Mayhew, James H.
Mayhew, Sidney J.
Mayhew-Herstein-

Brown Home
McQueen, Butterfly
Moore, Alan
Novell, Nancy
Pulley, Salley T.
Rodgers, Louise
Selk, George

Tucker, Forrest
Tygett, Loyd
VanValkenburgh,

Wilfrid, Sr.
Vann, Ursula
Weaver, John
Wilson, Dee Ann
York, Arista
The Huntsville Times

newspaper photograph



Dates:
Jul 15, 1979
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Ebert, Roger Jarrell, Richard Mueller, George, Dr. Smith, Venita

newspaper

Jul 15, 1979
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, Lincoyer
Fields, John

Jackson, Andrew
Jackson, Andrew, Jr.

Jackson, Rachel, Mrs.
Weatherford, Billy

letter
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, Andrew
, Lyncaya

Fields,
Jackson, Andrew

Jackson, Rachel, Mrs.
Pope, Maria, Miss

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

May 08, 1814
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Trees of Twickenham
District

booklet

August, 1990
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Urban Forestry

booklet

Aug 10, 1990
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Twickenham Trees

booklet
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Twickenham Trees

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 5
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Newspaper, Booklet, and Other Materials (5 of 19)
Image 11   r04d08-05-000-0153   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
Twickenham Trees

photograph
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Twickenham Trees

photograph
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Twickenham Trees

photograph
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Twickenham Trees

booklet
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Tree Species
Summary

list
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photograph
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Twickenham Trees

photograph
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Twickenham Trees

booklet
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Twickenham Trees
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booklet
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Types:
Oak Tree

photograph
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Trees of Twickenham
District

booklet

August, 1990
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Twickenham Trees

report

Aug 10, 1990
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Types:
Twickenham Trees

report
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Names:

Types:
Twickenham Trees
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Types:

Hopkins, Arthur F. Orgain, J. L., Mr. &
Mrs.

Perkins, Peter
Pope, LeRoy

Winston-Orgain
Home

booklet photograph
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Childs, Jane
Hamilton, Mrs.

Hopkins, Arthur F. Winston-Orgain
Home

Woodard, Mayme G.

booklet photograph
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Types:

Dates:

Edmunds, S. Henry,
Mrs.

invitation

May 05,
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Adair, Dorothy
Burwell, Jack

Jones, Harvie
Oaks, Larry

Rhett, Harry
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Stell,
Stem, Jack

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jan 05, 1984
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Allen, Ralph H.
Burwell, Jackson P.

(Jack)
Cross, Debra F.

Davis, Joe, Mayor
Herrin, William W.,

Jr.
Jones, Harvie P.

Roberts, Dr.
Smitherman, David

V.
Stallings, Jerry W.

Waltersdorf, Karl

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jan 05, 1984
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Congo, J. T. Herrin, William W.,
Jr.

Jones, Harvie P.
Roberts, Dr.

Simms, Martha

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jan 05, 1984
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Types:
specification
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Herrin, William W.,
Jr.

Jones, Harvie P.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Stell, Jack

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jan 30, 1984
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Names:
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Types:
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Herrin, William W.,
Jr.

Jones, Harvie P.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Stell, Jack

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Feb 06, 1984
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Herrin, William W.,
Jr.

Jones, Harvie P.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

FEB 06, 1984
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Bennett, William J.
Davies, Robertson

Lewis, C. S.
O'Connor, Flannery

Wall Street Journal

newspaper

Dec 31, 1982
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Galloway, Jerry
Jones, Harvie P.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Simms, Martha, Mrs.
THPDA
Upchurch, Ann, Mrs.

Weeden House
Museum

Weeden, Maria
Howard

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Nov 19, 1987
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Jones, Harvie P.

Huntsville, AL

report

Nov 18, 1987
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, Andrew 6
, Lincoyer 5
, Lyncaya 6
Adair, Dorothy 88
Alford, Pat 3
Allen, Ralph H. 89
Bennett, Michael 3
Bennett, William J. 95
Bozeman, Howard 3
Bullard, Len 3
Burns, Arthur, Dr. 2
Burwell, Jackson P. (Jack) 89
Burwell, Jack 88
Butler, C. W., Mrs. 3
Chaffin, Jeff 3
Childs, Jane Hamilton, Mrs. 86
Clift, Annie M., Mrs. 3
Cohn, Roy 2
Congo, J. T. 90
Cross, Debra F. 89
Dark, Tom 1
Davies, Robertson 95
Davis, Joe, Mayor 89
Dreger, Alvin 3
Ebert, Roger 4
Edmunds, S. Henry, Mrs. 87
Fields, John 5
Fields, 6
Fulda, Paul 3
Galloway, Jerry 96
Glynn, Frankie 1
Halsey Home 3
Halsey, W. L. 3
Harless, Lee 3
Harris, Sydney J. 2
Hawkins, Hubert 2
Herrin, William W., Jr. 89, 90, 92, 93, 94
Hinds, Trice 3
Hoover, J. Edgar 2
Hopkins, Arthur F. 85, 86
Hoskins, Joe 1
Huntsville, AL 1, 6, 88, 89, 90, 92, 93, 94, 96, 97
Hutsell, James K. 2
Jackson, Andrew, Jr. 5
Jackson, Andrew 5, 6
Jackson, Rachel, Mrs. 5, 6
Jarrell, Richard 4
Jones, Harvie P. 89, 90, 92, 93, 94, 96, 97
Jones, Harvie 88
Laughlin Home 3
Laughlin, Dianne 3
Laughlin, Ralph, Mr. & Mrs. 3

Leslie, Aurora, Mrs. 3
Lester, Carly 3
Lewis, C. S. 95
Maulsby, Steve 3
Mayhew, James H. 3
Mayhew, Sidney J. 3
Mayhew-Herstein-Brown Home 3
McCarthy, Joseph 2
McCauley, Patrick 2
McQueen, Butterfly 3
Miller, David G. 2
Mitchell, John 2
Moore, Alan 3
Mueller, George, Dr. 4
Murrow, Edward R. 2
Nixon, Richard M. 2
North Side Huntsville Square 1
Novell, Nancy 3
O'Connor, Flannery 95
O'Reilly, Charles B. 2
Oak Tree 25
Oaks, Larry 88
Orgain, J. L., Mr. & Mrs. 85
Patman, Wright 2
Perkins, Peter 85
Pope, LeRoy 85
Pope, Maria, Miss 6
Preus, Jacob A. O. 2
Pulley, Salley T. 3
Rhett, Harry 88
Roberts, Dr. 89, 90
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 88, 92, 93, 94, 96
Rodgers, Louise 3
Ross, Nancy L. 2
Scott, David R. 2
Selk, George 3
Sheram, Dianna 1
Simms, Martha, Mrs. 96
Simms, Martha 90
Smith, Venita 4
Smitherman, David V. 89
Smitherman, Joe T., Mayor 1
Stallings, Jerry W. 89
Stell, Jack 92, 93
Stell, 88
Stem, Jack 88
The Huntsville Times 1, 2, 3
THPDA 96
Thrapp, Dan L. 2
Tree Species Summary 17
Trees of Twickenham District 7, 33
Tucker, Forrest 3
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64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 75, 76, 77,
78, 79, 80, 81, 82, 83, 84

Tygett, Loyd 3
Upchurch, Ann, Mrs. 96
Urban Forestry 8
Vann, Ursula 3
VanValkenburgh, Wilfrid, Sr. 3
Wall Street Journal 95

Wallace, George C., Governor 2
Waltersdorf, Karl 89
Ward, R. J., Jr. 2
Weatherford, Billy 5
Weaver, John 3
Weeden House Museum 96
Weeden, Maria Howard 96
Wilson, Dee Ann 3
Winston-Orgain Home 85, 86
Woodard, Mayme G. 86
York, Arista 3
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